


Suzie Miller


Suzi works at Microsoft as a Senior 
Cloud Solutions Architect. This means 
she helps people to store their 
computer documents online.


She has worked with computers for 
over 20 years.


She works to make computers, 
phones and the internet more 
accessible to disabled people.


Suzie is neurodiverse and has 2 other 
syndromes which mean that she can’t 
move around easily.




Neurodiverse means your brain 
doesn’t work in the same way as 
other people.


Before working with Microsoft, Suzie 
worked at Amazon and set up a group 
for disabled people. The group helped 
people at Amazon understand more 
about disabled people.





Website:

www.microsoft.com/accessibility


LinkedIn:

www.linkedin.com/in/suziemiller/
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